MexpervoHasibHble COPEBHOBaHMSA MO NaaBaHuio "Bpems nobexaats"

AbakaH, 3. - 5.4.2025

AuctaHuusa 19
04.04.2025 - 14:10

CMellaHHbli, 4 x 50m BosibHbliA CTWUMb

OTKpbITbIE
Pe3ynbTarsl

Ouku: FINA 2024

MecTo
1.

AbakaH CLU-1
MNON3UK, PomaH
FTONOBWHA, MonuHa

AnTainckuin kpai
MNYLWKAPEB, MnaTtoH
OYXAHWHA, AnekcaHgpa

KpacHosipckuia kpai -1
XAPBKOB, Erop
CHEIMMPEBA, AHrenvHa

15
15

15
16

15
15

MpokonseBck-CLUOP "Onumn"

CUWHAEBA, Bapsapa
KOIYT, Unbs

CLU CasaHoropck
OEPKAY, Muxaun
YEPHbIX, Oapbs

AbakaH CLL-2
KATMVLWEHKO, AaHuunn
3AMYEHKO, AHHa

KpacHospckuii kpait-2
FYPCKWW, MnatoH
UMBUPEBA, Anéna

15
15

15
15

16
15

16
15

AbakaH, "CLU no nnaBaHuo"
NAVIKOBA, EnusaseTa
CTAHYENOB, CemeH

BapHayn-CLLUOP "O6b"
TOKAPEB, Muxaun
MACBKO, ApuHa

KpacHosapck-TK "Cnaprak"

HABOPO/ILIKAS!, MunaHa

TAPACEHKO, VBaH

MpokonbeBck-CLUOP "Onumn"

UEPHOBAI, Mapus
KOCYXWH, Kupunn

CasHoropck-CLL
ANNAXTAEBA, ApuHa
KOXXAEB, Muxawn

AbakaH, "CLU no nnaBaHuo"
KAMULWWEHKO, AaHnunn
OETWH, MaTBeii

KpacHospck-Kpaesas CLU
MOMOBA, fapbs
KOPOJIEB, Marseli

Bpems Ouku

3:49.79
12
12

3:59.77
12
12

4:00.59
14
13

4:00.67
12
12

4:02.18
14
12

4:07.70
16
10

4:22.57
13
13

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Siberian Federal District/Republic of Khakassia
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